Nachod - DobroSov

2025-05-01 Nachod (u nemocnice)
vSichni pro prihlasky

start ~ 17:00:00 | 2015 and older | registered: 72

category
Jmuzi A 19-34
Jmuzi A19-34
N muz E 65+
L muZi C 45-54 ma
C zakyné
| Zeny
K muzi B 35-44 me
L muzi C 45-54 ma
M muZi D 55-64 m
| Zeny
L muzi C 45-54 ma
N muz E 65+
| Zeny
Jmuzi A 19-34
D Z&ci
B Zaci mladsi
| Zeny
K'muZi B 35-44 me
N muz E 65+
K'muzi B 35-44 me
D Zaci
L muZi C 45-54 ma
L muzi C 45-54 ma
M muZi D 55-64 m
D Zaci
L muzi C 45-54 ma
C Zakyné
C Zakyné
L muzi C 45-54 ma
E kadetky
C zakyné
K'muzi B 35-44 me
B Z&aci mladsi
M muzi D 55-64 m
L muZi C 45-54 ma
B Zaci mladsi
Jmuzi A 19-34
B Zaci mladsi
C zakyné
| Zeny
L muzi C 45-54 ma
| Zeny
] muzi A 19-34
M muZi D 55-64 m
L muzi C 45-54 ma
Jmuzi A 19-34
Jmuzi A 19-34

D Zaci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ADAMEK PETR
ADAMEK PETR
BRUNCLIK IVO
BURSIK ALES
BURSIKOVA ANNA
CELBOVA LUCIE
CAP LUKAS
CERMAK JAN
FEIST JAROSLAV
FRIDRICHOVA LENKA
FRYZL MARTIN
FULKA JIRI
GARNEK MARTA
HANZL JAROSLAV
HORACEK JAN
HORACEK FILIP
HORACKOVA ZUZANA
JANDERA JAKUB
JIRANEK JAROSLAV
KANERA MICHAL
KARAJANIS NIKOS
KARAJANIS PETR
KNAPEK PETR
KOBLASA JIRi
KOHOUTEK ADAM
KOHOUTEK PETR
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KOSTALOVA ELISKA
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA
KRALIK MILOS
KRATKY DAVID
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBECEK LUKAS
KUBECEK MATOUS
KUNC JAN
KYSELA JIRi
LIKUSOVA BARBORA
LIKUSOVA DAGMAR
MAREK RADEK
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
MATOUS JIRi
MO)JZi$ LIBOR
PETR JIRI
PETR MICHAL
PICH TOMAS
PROKOP MATE)
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
T) SLOVAN SPINDLERUV MLYN
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
T) SOKOL ZERNOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
T) JISKRA JAROMER
BARNEY CYCLE
T) JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
DZIERZONIOW
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
S - SPORT MTB TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
MEIXNER
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CABTECH RT
LOKO TRUTNOV
INS BIKE TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
DVUR KRALOVE
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
ZERNOV
INS BIKE TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
MACHOV
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

start list

year
1993
1993
1958
1973
2012
1992
1984
1978
1969
1994
1972
1960
1988
2005
2011
2013
1982
1987
1948
1986
2011
1976
1972
1965
2011
1975
2011
2012
1971
2009
2012
1984
2014
1962
1980
2013
1991
2013
2011
1970
1978
1979
2000
1968
1974
2004
1995
2012
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L muzi C 45-54 ma
F kadeti

| Zeny

H juniofi

A Zakyné mladsi
K'muzi B 35-44 me
L muzi C 45-54 ma
F kadeti

M muZi D 55-64 m
K'muzi B 35-44 me
K muzi B 35-44 me
Jmuzi A 19-34

M muzi D 55-64 m
Jmuzi A 19-34

| Zeny

H juniofi

N muz E 65+

M muZzi D 55-64 m
H juniofi

L muzi C 45-54 ma
C zakyné

A Zakyné mladsi

K muzi B 35-44 me
N muZ E 65+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

PRZEMIENIECKI ALFRED
ROSKOTA JINDRICH
SLABA GABRIELA
STEINER JAKUB
STOLARCZYK JULIA
STOLARCZYK SZYMON
STRNAD MAREK
SUCHANEK ADRIAN
SUCHOMEL OTTO
SiPEK JAN

SKODA PETR

STOLFA STEPAN

TER DUSAN
TICHACEK PETR
TYLSOVA DANIELA
VEJBERA MAREK
VONKA JIRi

VRBKA TOMAS
VSETICKA JAN
VSETICKA ZDENEK
ZAJICKOVA LENKA
ZAJICKOVA RADKA
ZALEJSKI DAMIAN
ZALSKY SLECHTISLAV
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POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE

ELMAR TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

MTB PPFJA VYSOKOV
KLUB KOLARSTWA WAL BRZYCH
KONDYCJA.NET TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

OMT PARDUBICE
TRUTNOV

INS BIKE TEAM

HSK CYCLING TEAM
TEROVA

LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON
GHOST TEAM
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLO ATOM
4SPORTSTEAM

TRICLUB DOBRUSKA
LOKO TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV
DZIERZONIOW

LOKO TRUTNOV

1972
2010
1979
2007
2014
1989
1972
2010
1962
1983
1983
1998
1965
2006
1978
2008
1954
1965
2007
1972
2012
2014
1988
1942
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